
    University District 
     Neighborhood Council    

     General Meeting Agenda 

     Date: October 1, 2019 
     Time: 6:15 pm 

     Location: Hellgate High School  
     Knight Hall Library 

     925 Gerald Ave., Missoula, MT 59801 
 

 

1. Welcome   

2. University Leadership Council Team Report   

a. Neighborhood Priorities report   

b. Large Grant ideas and discussion   

c. New logo designs display   

3. River Stewardship in the University Neighborhood - Clark Fork Coalition   

4. ASUM Neighborhood Ambassadors Report- Jordan Lyons, Off Campus Renter Center Director   

5. Office of Neighborhoods Report   

6. UDNC Leadership Team election   

7. City Council Member Q&A   

8. Public Comment on Non-Agenda Items 

9. Adjournment   

  

  
Jane  Kelly,  Neighborhood  Coordinator    jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us   552-6081    
Karen  Gasvoda,  Neighborhood  Assistant   kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084   
Jordan  Lyons,  Off-Campus  Renter  Center   Jordan.lyons@mso.umt.edu,  243-2017   
John  DiBari,  Ward   4 Council  Member   jdibari@ci.missoula.mt.us  274-7337   
Gwen  Jones,  Ward   3 Council  Member   gjones@ci.missoula.mt.us  549-3295   
Heather  Harp,  Ward   3 Council  Member   hharp@ci.missoula.mt.us  550-0786   
Jesse  Ramos,  Ward   4 Council  Member   jramos@ci.missoula.mt.us  334-0785   
University  District  NC  Leadership  Team   university@missoula-neighborhoods.org    

  
  


